March 29, 2024

Team

Consensual Set's

Set Katie

F*ck Brad

Cabs are here!

Blood, Sweat, & Beer
OneHitWonders - Cohen
Flailing Weirdos

Setsy Time
Broomshakalaka (3)
Better On Beer

WTF

Good Vibe Tribe

Ace Down Sets Up

The Smack Pack

Saved by the Net

All Sets are Off

One Hit Wonders - Ross

Standings

ThFF6s - Winter 24

Won

CORPPNWADRNMAMMMNGOOOOO OO

Lost

NN O WWWWWNDNDNDNLEREEPRE

Win %o
.857
.857
.750
714
714
714
571
571
571
571
571
.429
.286
.143
.143
.000
.000

GF
13
13
15
14
11
11
14
13
13
13
11
11
10

w b~ 01O

GA

o o

10
10

© 00

10
10
11
15
16
17
18

Page 1 of 1



