## Standings

## ThFF6s - Winter 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Consensual Set's	6	1	.857	13	8
Set Katie	6	1	.857	13	8
F*ck Brad	6	2	.750	15	9
Cabs are here!	5	2	.714	14	7
Blood, Sweat, & Beer	5	2	.714	11	10
OneHitWonders - Cohen	5	2	.714	11	10
Flailing Weirdos	4	3	.571	14	7
Setsy Time	4	3	.571	13	8
Broomshakalaka (3)	4	3	.571	13	8
Better On Beer	4	3	.571	13	8
WTF	4	3	.571	11	10
Good Vibe Tribe	3	4	.429	11	10
Ace Down Sets Up	2	5	.286	10	11
The Smack Pack	1	6	.143	6	15
Saved by the Net	1	6	.143	5	16
All Sets are Off	0	7	.000	4	17
One Hit Wonders - Ross	0	7	.000	3	18

March 29, 2024 Page 1 of 1